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Shenandoah Tygart

Active ACE Adventure Resort 0 0 1,628 582 3,505 22,054 29 0 34 3,144 6,528 0 0 37,504

Active Adventures on the Gorge / 
Adventure WV Resort 0 0 2,616 255 4,510 22,620 138 0 683 3,389 6,189 0 0 40,400

Active Alpine Ministries 0 0 25 16 96 1,476 0 0 26 125 429 0 0 2,193

Active Blackwater Outdoor Center / 
Blackwater Outdoor Adventure 0 1,267 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,267

Active Blue Ridge Mountains Council 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Active Boy Scouts of America, Summit 
Bechtel Reserve 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 694 201 1,021 0 0 1,916

Active Calleva, Inc 145 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 145
Active Camp Berry's Inc 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 138 0 0 0 0 138
Active Canoe the New, LLC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Active Cantrell Outdoor Adventures, LLC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Active Cantrell Ultimate Rafting 0 0 171 46 323 4,033 0 0 0 136 296 0 0 5,005
Active Cheat River Outfitters, Inc. 129 1,180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,309
Active First Light Outfitters, LLC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Active Fish and Hunt WV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Active Garrett College dba Adventuresports 
Institute 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Active Gone Fishin' Expeditions, LLC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Active Harpers Ferry Adventure Center 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,982 0 3,982

Active Mountain Surf Paddle Sports, LLC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Active Mountain Water Adventures 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Active NBD Fishing, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Active New and Gauley River Adventures 0 0 372 0 537 4,174 0 0 0 544 186 0 0 5,813

Active New River Bronzeback Adventures 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 8

Active New River Dories Guide Service, Inc 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Active New River Trophy Outfitters, LLC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 376 0 0 0 0 376

Active Otter's Guide Service, LLC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Active Outcast Fishing & Outdoor 
Adventures, LLC 0 0 0 6 2 0 8

Active Outdoor Adventures, Ltd 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Active Precision Rafting Expeditions of the 
Gauley River, inc 0 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 86

Active PRO River Outfitters, LLC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Active River and Trail Outfitters, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,046 0 2,046
Active River Expeditions 0 0 370 10 719 4,480 0 0 0 1,399 1,292 0 0 8,270
Active River Riders, Inc. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6,411 0 6,411

Active Sandstone Jetboats dba New River 
Jetboats 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Active Son Dad's New River Outfitters, LLC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 0 0 0 0 42

Active West Virginia Adventures 0 0 75 34 137 2,451 0 0 0 0 995 0 0 3,692
Active West Virginia Experience 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 136 125 0 0 265

Active Wilderness Voyageurs Outfitters 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49

Active WVU Outdoor Recreation Center 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 323 2,533 5,257 943 9,827 61,292 167 0 2,007 9,076 17,061 12,439 0 120,925
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